

2025 Grimes County Fair Sponsorship Form

Deadline for fair sponsorships are May 23, 2025

Spaces will be assigned on a first-come first-serve basis



- Golden Champion General Sponsor (\$5,000 commitment)
- Show ring sponsor (company provides banner or must provide Logo release)
- General Fair Sponsorship Banner displayed at Livestock Barn and Sales
- 10 Admission Tickets for Broken Alibi
- 10 General Fair Admission to Grimes County Fair Rodeo
- Company name posted on Digital Sign at Hwy 90 week of fair
- Recognition during market shows and youth auctions
- Company name/logo on Fair Website

			Silver Reserve	General Sponsor	(\$3,500	commitment)
--	--	--	----------------	-----------------	----------	-------------

- Show ring bleacher sponsor (company must provide banner)
- General Fair Sponsorship Banner displayed at Livestock Barn and Sales
- 7 Admission Tickets for Broken Alibi
- Company name posted on Digital Sign at Hwy 90 week of fair
- Company name/logo on Fair Website

	Bronze General Sponsor (\$1,500 commitment)
--	---

- Walk way sponsor (company must provide banner)
- General Fair Sponsorship Banner displayed at Livestock Barn and Sales
- 5 General Fair Admission to Grimes County Fair Rodeo
- Company name/logo on Fair Website

	Other Fair sponsor	
Sponsor Name:	Contact:	
Address:		
Phone Number:		
Authorized Signature:	Che	ck Number:

Please make checks payable to Grimes County Fair Association
Return to Grimes County Fair Association PO BOX 630, Anderson TX 77830
For Sponsorship Questions please contact:
Heather Wieghat

979-820-3193
grimescfa@gmail.com

Subject: Sponsorship

Thank you for your support of the youth of Grimes County